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MARCH MENU 2024

Hot Dogs will not be served on Fridays in March

Daily A La Carte $1.50: ® Cereal & Milk # Salad w/ Dressing ® Veggie w/ Dip
Daily A La Carte Snacks $1.00: ChipseFruit Cup ® Cheese Stick ® Jell-O
A La Carte Beverage: Milk $.25 e Water $1.00 # Apple juice $.50
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March Daily Entrees

Cheese Pizza

Pepperoni Hot Pocket
Grilled Cheese

Zoo Animals & Fries
BBQ Rib Sandwich
Cheese Pizza

Quesadilla

Bosco Cheese Sticks & Sauce
Hash Browns & Sausage
Cheese Pizza

O SCHOOL

Fiestada Pizza

Corn Dog

Mac N Cheese Wedges
Cheeseburger

Cheese Pizza

Chicken Patty Sandwich
French Toast Sticks & Syrup
King Size Pretzel & Cheese
Cheese Pizza

GOOD FRIDAY/NO SCHOOL

$2.50

$2.50
$2.00
$3.50
$1.50
$2.50

$2.50
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

B. Fish Sandwich $2.00

B. Fish Sandwich $2.00

SUNDAY, MARCH 31 HAPPY EASTER!




