

MARCH MENU 2024

Hot Dogs will not be served on Fridays in March

Daily A La Carte \$1.50: ● Cereal & Milk ● Salad w/ Dressing ● Veggie w/ Dip Daily A La Carte Snacks \$1.00: Chips ● Fruit Cup ● Cheese Stick ● Jell-O A La Carte Beverage: Milk \$.25 • Water \$1.00 • Apple juice \$.50

March Daily Entrees

Friday 1	A. Cheese Pizza	\$2.50	
Monday 4	A. Pepperoni Hot Pocket	\$2.50	
Tuesday 5	A. Grilled Cheese	\$2.00	
Wednesday 6	A. Zoo Animals & Fries	\$3.50	
Thursday 7	A. BBQ Rib Sandwich	\$1.50	
Friday 8	A. Cheese Pizza	\$2.50 B.	Fish Sandwich \$2.00
Monday 11	A. Qu <mark>esadill</mark> a	\$2.50	
Tuesday 12	A. Bosco Cheese Sticks & S	auce \$3.50	
Wednesday 13	A. H <mark>ash</mark> Browns & Sausage	\$2.50	
Thursday 14	A. Ch <mark>ee</mark> se Pizza	\$2.50	
Friday 15	NO SCHOOL		
Monday 18	A. Fiestada Pizza	\$2.50	
Tuesday 19	A. Corn Dog	\$2.50	
Wednesday 20	A. Mac N Cheese Wedges	\$3.00	
Thursday 21	A. Cheeseburger	\$2.50	
Friday 22	A. Cheese Pizza	\$2.50 B.	Fish Sandwich \$2.00
Monday 25	A. Chicken Patty Sandwich	\$2.50	
Tuesday 26	A. French Toast Sticks & Sy	yrup \$2.50	
Wednesday 27	A. King Size Pretzel & Che	ese \$2.50	
Thursday 28	A. Cheese Pizza	\$2.50	
Friday 29	GOOD FRIDAY/ NO SCHO	OOL	

SUNDAY, MARCH 31 HAPPY EASTER!